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Paul Tingaud
Chris Rielly

Joe Hoyt
Stephen Jones
Patrick Martin

Bill Hudson
Gregory Wilcox
Erik Reisner
Chris du Bois
Don Taylor

Eric Amato

Aaron Doucette
Seth Achilles
John Ricker
Michael Morbois
Howard Roundy
Mike Wilson

Doru Caraeni
Margaret Sharron
Art Heath

Drew Young
Lawrence Doucette
Edmond Williams
Lincoln Bridge
Jamie Melhuish
Kolby Parker
Michael Pettengill
Steven McGonicle
Kevin Erickson
Owen MacPhee
Jimi Heyder

Bob Lyle

Num

237
169
177
702
27
24
860
719
72
88
819
427
66
119
8
923X
6X
777X
11R
78
62
429
86X
81X
317X
225
33R
369X
291X
900X
442
50X

NEHA 2022 King of the Hill Point Standings

Class Points

FL
P1
P1
P2
P2
S2
s3
S2
P3
s3
P4
P2
S
u2
S4
B

U1
B

4
3.76314
3.61052
3.52649
3.5237

3.50039
3.49072
3.41231
3.39944
3.39517
3.37713
3.36894
3.33124
3.19053
3.17638
3.11688
3.06093
3.05035
2.56977
2.55753
2.53064
2.47623
2.40683
2.39796
2.39234
2.35651
2.34538
2.20927
2.16341
2.07619
1.69831
1.46097

Events

Okemo | 1.000, Burke | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Philo 0.821
Okemo | 0.957, Ascutney Il 0.954, Burke |1 0.934, Ascutney | 0.918

Philo 0.946, Burke | 0.895, Ascutney Il 0.886, Ascutney | 0.884

Philo 0.930, Ascutney 1l 0.885, Ascutney | 0.883, Burke | 0.828, Okemo | 0.510
Philo 0.912, Ascutney 11 0.891, Okemo | 0.873, Burke | 0.848, Ascutney | 0.830
Philo 0.936, Okemo | 0.872, Ascutney Il 0.846, Burke | 0.846, Ascutney | 0.825
Philo 0.901, Ascutney Il 0.884, Okemo | 0.862, Ascutney | 0.844, Burke | 0.835
Philo 0.901, Ascutney 11 0.858, Burke |1 0.841, Ascutney | 0.812

Ascutney Il 0.869, Ascutney | 0.861, Okemo | 0.854, Burke | 0.815

Philo 0.904, Okemo | 0.850, Ascutney | 0.822, Burke | 0.820

Philo 0.872, Okemo | 0.844, Burke | 0.832, Ascutney Il 0.829, Ascutney | 0.813
Philo 0.894, Ascutney 11 0.847, Okemo | 0.817, Ascutney | 0.811, Burke | 0.804
Philo 0.928, Ascutney | 0.843, Ascutney Il 0.836, Burke |1 0.724, Okemo | 0.000
Philo 0.828, Okemo | 0.791, Ascutney | 0.786, Burke | 0.786, Ascutney Il 0.783
Philo 0.828, Ascutney Il 0.805, Okemo | 0.791, Burke | 0.753

Okemo |1 0.793, Ascutney Il 0.776, Philo 0.775, Burke | 0.773, Ascutney | 0.769
Ascutney 11 0.789, Okemo | 0.773, Ascutney | 0.758, Burke | 0.740

Philo 0.784, Ascutney 11 0.773, Okemo | 0.762, Ascutney | 0.732, Burke |1 0.724
Okemo | 0.875, Burke 1 0.851, Ascutney | 0.843

Ascutney Il 0.874, Philo 0.846, Burke | 0.838

Okemo | 0.863, Ascutney | 0.852, Burke | 0.816

Ascutney 1l 0.858, Ascutney | 0.820, Burke | 0.798

Philo 0.833, Ascutney Il 0.795, Ascutney | 0.779

Philo 0.816, Okemo | 0.812, Ascutney |1 0.770

Ascutney 11 0.924, Burke | 0.757, Ascutney | 0.712, Okemo | 0.000

Okemo | 0.801, Ascutney Il 0.797, Burke | 0.758

Ascutney 11 0.830, Ascutney | 0.765, Burke | 0.750

Ascutney 1l 0.785, Ascutney | 0.720, Okemo | 0.704

Ascutney 11 0.743, Okemo | 0.728, Burke | 0.692

Ascutney 11 0.725, Okemo | 0.704, Ascutney | 0.647

Philo 0.893, Ascutney | 0.805, Okemo | 0.000

Okemo | 0.740, Ascutney | 0.721, Ascutney Il 0.000
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Howard Roundy
Doru Caraeni

Paul Tingaud

Chris Rielly
Joe Hoyt
Art Heath

Patrick Martin
Stephen Jones
Aaron Doucette

Lawrence Doucette

Jimi Heyder

Chris du Bois
Drew Young

Eric Amato

Margaret Sharron
Michael Pettengill

Seth Achilles

Bill Hudson
Erik Reisner

Gregory Wilcox
Don Taylor

Michael Morbois
Kolby Parker

Kevin Erickson
Steven McGonicle

Mike Wilson
Lincoln Bridge

Num

923X
777X

237
169
177
78

27

702
427
429
442

72
62

819

11R
33R

66

24
719

860

88

225

291X
369X

6X
81X

Class Points

B
B

FL

P1
P1
P1

P2
P2
P2
P2
P2

P3
P3

P4

R1
R1

S1

S2
S2

S3
S3

S4
S4

S5
S5

U1
U1

4
3.90939

4

4
3.84965
2.70706

3.98003
3.97037
3.79471
2.8334

1.87197

3.9812
2.98141

4

297707
2.75165

3.81705

3.9672
3.92231

4
3.94186

3.92338
2.93346

2.93551
2.87929

3.93728
2.97943

NEHA 2022 Class Point Standings

Events

Ascutney | 1.000, Burke | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Philo 0.989
Philo 1.000, Ascutney 11 0.996, Okemo | 0.961, Ascutney | 0.952, Burke | 0.936

Okemo | 1.000, Burke | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Philo 0.821

Burke | 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000
Philo 1.000, Ascutney | 0.963, Burke | 0.957, Ascutney Il 0.929
Ascutney 11 0.917, Burke 1 0.896, Philo 0.894

Burke | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Philo 0.980, Ascutney | 0.940
Ascutney | 1.000, Philo 1.000, Ascutney Il 0.994, Burke | 0.977, Okemo | 0.584
Philo 0.961, Ascutney 11 0.951, Burke | 0.948, Okemo | 0.935, Ascutney | 0.919
Ascutney Il 0.964, Burke | 0.941, Ascutney | 0.929

Philo 0.960, Ascutney |1 0.912, Okemo | 0.000

Ascutney | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000, Burke | 0.992, Okemo | 0.989
Okemo | 1.000, Burke 1 0.993, Ascutney | 0.989

Ascutney Il 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Philo 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Burke | 1.000

Ascutney | 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Burke | 0.977
Ascutney 11 0.983, Ascutney | 0.907, Burke | 0.861

Ascutney Il 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Philo 1.000, Burke | 0.817, Okemo | 0.000

Burke | 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Philo 1.000, Ascutney Il 0.967, Okemo | 0.966
Burke 1 0.995, Ascutney | 0.984, Ascutney 11 0.981, Philo 0.962

Ascutney 1l 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Burke | 1.000, Philo 0.997
Philo 1.000, Okemo | 0.986, Burke | 0.982, Ascutney | 0.974

Philo 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000, Okemo | 0.984, Burke | 0.940
Okemo | 0.996, Ascutney Il 0.991, Burke | 0.947

Okemo | 1.000, Burke | 1.000, Ascutney Il 0.936
Ascutney 11 0.988, Okemo | 0.967, Ascutney | 0.924

Ascutney Il 1.000, Burke | 1.000, Ascutney | 0.985, Okemo | 0.952
Okemo | 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Philo 0.979



NEHA 2022 Class Point Standings

Place Name Num Class Points Events
1 John Ricker 119 U2 4 Ascutney Il 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Burke | 1.000, Philo 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000
1 Bob Lyle 50X U3 2 Ascutney | 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Ascutney Il 0.000

1 Owen MacPhee 900X U6 2.90201 Ascutney Il 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Okemo | 0.902



